
KET - The Kentucky Network

Station WKPC-TV  WKMJ-TV - Louisville, KY

4/1/17 - 3/31/18

Recruitment Sources

Number Recruitment Source Contact Entitled # Interviewed

1 KET - The Kentucky Network Web Site Ellen Dotson No 2

(www.ket.org/jobs) webeditor@ket.org

600 Cooper Drive

Lexington, KY  40502

(859) 258-7255

2 The Courier-Journal Kaleem McGill No 0

525 W. Broadway KMcgill@gannett.com

Louisville, KY 40201-7431

(888) 692-4311

3 CareerBuilder Web Site Kaleem McGill No 1

(www.careerbuilder.com) KMcgill@gannett.com

C/O Courier-Journal

525 W. Broadway **ENDED SERVICE 8/01/17**

Louisville, KY 40201-7431

(888) 692-4311

4 KET - Internal Posting HR Department No 2

600 Cooper Drive

Lexington, KY  40502

(859) 258-7103

5 Referral Various Contacts 0

6 Unknown Resume/Application did not indicate 0

source

mailto:webeditor@ket.org
mailto:KMcgill@gannett.com
mailto:KMcgill@gannett.com
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7 Urban League of Lexington Annissa Franklin No 0

167 West Main St., Rm. 405 annissa@ullexfky.org

Lexington, KY  40507

(859) 233-1561

8 Kentucky State University Placement Office Sikitia Lanier No 0

400 East Main Street sikitia.lanier@kysu.edu

Frankfort, KY  40601

Phone: (502) 597-6886

9 Asbury Career Services careerandcalling@asbury.edu No 0

1 Macklem Drive

Wilmore, KY  40390

(859) 858-3511

10 Kentucky Broadcasters Association Gary White, President & CEO No 0

101 Enterprise Drive kba@kba.org

Frankfort, KY  40601

(502) 848-0426

11 Transylvania Career Development Center Susan Rayer No 0

300 N. Broadway srayer@transy.edu

Lexington, KY  40508

(859) 233-8193

12 University of Kentucky Danitra Wallace No 0

116 Stuckert Building 40506-0494 Danitra.Wallace@uky.edu

Lexington KY 40506

(859) 257-2746

mailto:annissa@ullexfky.org
mailto:sikitia.lanier@kysu.edu
mailto:careerandcalling@asbury.edu
mailto:mcronk@transy.edu
mailto:srayer@transy.edu
mailto:Danitra.Wallace@uky.edu
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13 Kentucky Career Center Susan Riddell Yes 0

275 E. Main St., 2wb Susan.Riddell@ky.gov

Frankfort, KY 40601

502-782-3320, Ext. 23320

14 Northern Kentucky University Chris Strobel No 0

Nunn Drive strobelc@nku.edu

Highland Heights, KY 41099

(859) 572-1426 *Associate Professor, Electronic Media

& Broadcasting

15 Morehead State University careerservices@moreheadstate.edu Yes 0

Career Center Megan Boone

428 University Blvd.

Morehead, KY 40351

(606) 783-5458

16 Office of Vocational Rehabilitation Kari Skaggs Yes 0

229 W. Main St., Suite 302 WFD.VOCREHAB@ky.gov

Frankfort, KY 40601

502-564-7629

17 KentuckianaWorks Rider Rodriguez, Jr. Yes 0

502-574-3159 Rider.Rodriguez@KentuckianaWorks.org

18 Dreams With Wings Jessica Elliott Yes 0

1579 Bardstown Rd. jelliott@dreamswithwings.org

Louisville, KY 40205

502-238-4820

502-345-8907 (cell)

mailto:Susan.Riddell@ky.gov
mailto:strobelc@nku.edu
mailto:careerservices@moreheadstate.edu
mailto:WFD.VOCREHAB@ky.gov
mailto:Rider.Rodriguez@KentuckianaWorks.org
mailto:jelliott@dreamswithwings.org
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19 Jewish Family & Career Services Shontai Tudor Yes 0

2821 Klempner Way studor@jfcslouisville.org

Louisville, KY 40205

502-452-6341, ext. 150

20 Robley Rex VA Medical Center Bernard Hayward Yes 0

800 Zorn Ave. Bernard.Hayward@va.gov

Louisville, KY 40206

503-566-4333

21 Center for Nonprofit Excellence Hannah E. Clore No 1

323 West Broadway, Suite 501 hclore@cnpe.org

Louisville, KY  40202

(502) 315-2673 Ext. 108

22 Indeed Web Site Indeed.com No 4

23 Association of Fundraising Professionals (AFP) Kristyn Cooper, Chapter Administrator

Greater Louisville Chapter - Website admin@afpgreaterlouisville.org

P.O. Box 99125

Louisville, KY 40269

mailto:studor@jfcslouisville.org
mailto:Bernard.Hayward@va.gov
mailto:hclore@cnpe.org
mailto:admin@afpgreaterlouisville.org

